502404601 07/01/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Correspondent Name incorrectly listed as "w" previously recorded on Reel 030575 Frame 0702. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Correspondent Name is "Wolf Greenfield & Sacks, P.C.".

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Teppei Yokota	05/17/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sony Corporation
Street Address:	1-7-1 Konan, Minato-ku
City:	Tokyo
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	108-0075

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13875526

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6176468646

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6176468000

Email: patents_SonyAdmins@wolfgreenfield.com

Correspondent Name: Wolf Greenfield & Sacks, P.C.

Address Line 1: 600 Atlantic Avenue

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	S1459.70450US01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tim L. Lanning
Signature:	/Tim L. Lanning/
Date:	07/01/2013

Total Attachments: 3

source=Assignment S145970450US01#page1.tif source=Confirmation Sheet S145970450US01#page1.tif source=Confirmation Sheet S145970450US01#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 030754 FRAME: 0775

OF \$40.00 138/5526



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News |



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT A	SSIGNMENT	·

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Teppei Yokota	05/17/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sony Corporation
Street Address:	1-7-1 Konan
Internal Address:	Minato-ku
City:	Tokyo
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	108-0075

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13875526

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

6176468646

Phone:

617-646-8000

Email:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

patents_SonyAdmins@wolfgreenfield.com

Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1:

600 Atlantic Ave.

Correct name is: Wolf Green field + Sacks, P.C.

PATENT 6/10/2013REEL: 030754 FRAME: 0776

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02210		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	S1459.70450US01	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marjorie DePina	
Signature:	/md/	
Date:	06/10/2013	
Total Attachments: 1 source=\$1459.70450US01 assignment#page1.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION		
EPAS ID: PAT2 Receipt Date: 06/10/ Fee Amount: \$40	419980 2013	

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

http://epas.uspto.gov/com/receipt.jsp?iname=WE5MM8SEPWQM-23701 PATENT 6/10/2013 RECORDED: 07/01/2013 REEL: 030754 FRAME: 0777